
Source: SDCCD Information System

SDCCD Office of Institutional Research and Planning 08/29/17

Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.

Mesa Headcount 
Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2014/15 2015/16 2016/17

City College 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92105

92106

92107

92113

92114

92115

92116

92139

Total

Mesa College 
Service Area

92037

92108

92109

92110

92111

92117

92119

92120

92123

92124

Total

Miramar 
College 
Service Area

92121

92122

92126

92131

92145

Total

Outside 
Service Area Total

Grand Total

495 1% 468 1% 452 1%

749 2% 781 2% 793 2%

554 2% 541 1% 544 2%

1,034 3% 1,051 3% 994 3%

1,670 5% 1,743 5% 1,637 5%

363 1% 357 1% 355 1%

742 2% 714 2% 675 2%

857 2% 892 2% 919 3%

981 3% 1,032 3% 1,058 3%

1,504 4% 1,527 4% 1,552 4%

778 2% 787 2% 729 2%

433 1% 448 1% 480 1%

10,160 28% 10,341 28% 10,188 28%

588 2% 616 2% 640 2%

570 2% 614 2% 633 2%

1,243 3% 1,221 3% 1,166 3%

702 2% 756 2% 748 2%

2,282 6% 2,206 6% 2,278 6%

1,913 5% 1,905 5% 1,931 5%

185 1% 212 1% 218 1%

455 1% 432 1% 462 1%

1,137 3% 1,218 3% 1,216 3%

555 2% 604 2% 609 2%

9,630 27% 9,784 27% 9,901 27%

90 0% 77 0% 73 0%

984 3% 948 3% 960 3%

1,761 5% 1,839 5% 1,686 5%

650 2% 658 2% 534 1%

33 0% 41 0% 44 0%

3,518 10% 3,563 10% 3,297 9%

12,687 35% 13,093 36% 12,873 36%

12,687 35% 13,093 36% 12,873 36%

35,995 100% 36,781 100% 36,259 100%


