Mesa Headcount Service Area of Residence and Zip Code

		2014/15		2015/16		2016/17	
City College Service Area	92101	495	1%	468	1%	452	1%
	92102	749	2%	781	2%	793	2%
	92103	554	2%	541	1%	544	2%
	92104	1,034	3%	1,051	3%	994	3%
	92105	1,670	5%	1,743	5%	1,637	5%
	92106	363	1%	357	1%	355	1%
	92107	742	2%	714	2%	675	2%
	92113	857	2%	892	2%	919	3%
	92114	981	3%	1,032	3%	1,058	3%
	92115	1,504	4%	1,527	4%	1,552	4%
	92116	778	2%	787	2%	729	2%
	92139	433	1%	448	1%	480	1%
	Total	10,160	28%	10,341	28%	10,188	28%
Mesa College Service Area	92037	588	2%	616	2%	640	2%
	92108	570	2%	614	2%	633	2%
	92109	1,243	3%	1,221	3%	1,166	3%
	92110	702	2%	756	2%	748	2%
	92111	2,282	6%	2,206	6%	2,278	6%
	92117	1,913	5%	1,905	5%	1,931	5%
	92119	185	1%	212	1%	218	1%
	92120	455	1%	432	1%	462	1%
	92123	1,137	3%	1,218	3%	1,216	3%
	92124	555	2%	604	2%	609	2%
	Total	9,630	27%	9,784	27%	9,901	27%
Miramar College Service Area	92121	90	0%	77	0%	73	0%
	92122	984	3%	948	3%	960	3%
	92126	1,761	5%	1,839	5%	1,686	5%
	92131	650	2%	658	2%	534	1%
	92145	33	0%	41	0%	44	0%
	Total	3,518	10%	3,563	10%	3,297	9%
Outside		12,687	35%	13,093	36%	12,873	36%
Service Area	Total	12,687	35%	13,093	36%	12,873	36%
Grand Total		35,995	100%	36,781	100%	36,259	100%

Source: SDCCD Information System

Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.